

The mentioned product complies with the mentioned test requirement

Intertek LSS Scheme Tick Mark Certificate

Certificate No. 13LHK2098 - 02

In accordance with the Tick Mark Rules and Certification System 5, as defined in ISO / IEC Guide 67, we certify that the product

NVX80 PIR/MW Detector is in conformity with the following standard(s) EN50131-2-4:2008

Report Number(s): 101035025MIN-001

Paradox Security Systems

6 Milton Street, Freeport, Grand Bahama, Bahamas

is authorised to use the Intertek Tick Mark for the LSS Scheme on the above mentioned product

This certificate is valid until:

26 November 2017

This Certificate is issued in accordance with the Certification Regulations governing its use and in reliance on the undertaking given by the Licensee and only extends to the use in respect of the goods produced to an acceptable degree of compliance with the Approval Standard. This Certificate is not transferable and remains the property of Intertek Testing and Certification Ltd.

Limitations:		
	Certification body:	ITCL
	LSS Ref:	LSS 0258
	Issued Date:	12 December 2013

Signed on behalf of Intertek, located at Leatherhead, United Kingdom 12 December 2013



K of Wilson



Richard Wilson
Senior Approvals Engineer

Page 1 (see model details on page 2)



Intertek LSS Scheme Tick Mark Certificate

Certificate No. 13LHK2098 - 02

The tested product fulfills the criteria based on the Intertek Tick Mark Specification according to the guideline and is therefore awarded the Intertek Tick Mark. The Intertek Tick Mark may be used by the applicant in connection with sales and marketing in order to demonstrate and verify the performance of the tested product.

ANNEX No 1

The optional features of the specifications that are included in the product and test report:

Security Grade: 3

Environmental Class: IV

Brand and Type/Model	Description	Factory Code
Paradox NVX80	PIR/MW Detector	PARADOCA.01

ANNEX No 2

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety. Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Initial Factory Assessments and Follow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in this respect.



Job Reference: LSS 0258 Page 2 of 2